
Hallstevne	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Sted:	
  Skihallen,	
  Ski,	
  Akershus	
  
Dato:	
  21/2-­‐2013	
  
	
  
Stav	
  
	
  
G12	
  
Simen	
  Guttormsen,	
  Ski	
  il	
  friidrett	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   2,55	
  m	
  
212	
   222	
   232	
   242	
   255	
   265	
  
0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   XXX	
  
	
  
G13	
  
Filip	
  Aas,	
  Raumnes	
  og	
  Årnes	
  IL	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   2,12	
  m	
  
172	
   182	
   192	
   202	
   212	
   222	
  
0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   X0	
   XXX	
  
	
  
G14	
  
Sondre	
  Guttormsen,	
  Ski	
  Il	
  friidrett	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   3,12	
  m	
  
292	
   302	
   312	
   322	
  
X0	
   0	
   0	
   XXX	
  
	
  
MU	
  
Rasmus	
  Stene	
  (f94),	
  Lambertseter	
  IL	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   NM	
  
310	
  
XXX	
  
	
  
MV	
  40-­‐44	
  
Atle	
  Guttormsen	
  (f72),	
  Ski	
  il	
  friidrett	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   2,60	
  m	
  
260	
  
X0	
  	
  
	
  
KU	
  
Marianne	
  Husby	
  (f.94),	
  	
  Nesodden	
  IF	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   NM	
  
260	
  
XXX	
  
	
  
	
  
Høyde	
  
G12	
  
Simen	
  Guttormsen	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1,33	
  m	
  
118	
   123	
   128	
   133	
   138	
  
O	
   O	
   O	
   XXO	
   XXX	
  
	
  
G14	
  
Sondre	
  Guttormsen,	
  Ski	
  il	
  friidrett	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1,57	
  m	
  
138	
   143	
   148	
   154	
   157	
   161	
  
0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   0	
   XXX	
  
	
  
	
  


